
  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 11/15/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 57 MVES PM 

Bus: BUS 57 MVES PM 
Driver: McCORMACK, PHiLLiP 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(MVES) 2:30 PM 

2 117 John Richardson Rd 2:36 PM 

3 BEAUFORT CT & SUMMERVILLE LN 2:38 PM 

4 1670 Read Mountain Rd 2:44 PM 

5 1331 Cedar Hl 2:48 PM 

6 6201 Nell Cir 2:50 PM 

7 BEAUMONT RD & NELL DR 2:52 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 9 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 11/15/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 113 MVES PM 

Bus: BUS 113 MVES PM 
Driver: AIT HAMMOU, SANAA 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART NORTHSIDE BUS LOT 2:16 PM 

2 DEPART MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(MVES) 2:25 PM 

3 5815 Plantation Cir 2:31 PM 

4 644 MAGNOLIA RD 2:33 PM 

5 526 MAGNOLIA RD 2:34 PM 

6 5440 PLANTATION RD 2:36 PM 

7 5310 PLANTATION RD 2:37 PM 

8 Endicott St & Vista Ave 2:38 PM 

9 5404 ENDICOTT ST 2:39 PM 

10 5428 ENDICOTT ST 2:40 PM 

11 5346 Mayfield St 2:41 PM 

12 Cooper St & Vista Ave 2:43 PM 

13 5322 Cooper St 2:44 PM 

14 5434 Meadowcrest St 2:46 PM 

15 5409 MEADOWCREST ST 2:47 PM 

16 5403 Capito St 2:48 PM 

17 309 Orlando Ave 2:49 PM 

18 5433 Oakland Blvd 2:50 PM 

19 OAKLAND BLVD & BRENT CIR 2:51 PM 

20 5328 Oakland Blvd 2:52 PM 

21 ARRIVE NORTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:01 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 11/15/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 122 MVES PM 

Bus: BUS 122 MVES PM 
Driver: CAPITO, DENISE 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART NORTHSIDE BUS LOT 2:16 PM 

2 DEPART MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(MVES) 2:25 PM 

3 5948 Plantation Rd 2:34 PM 

4 5910 Plantation Rd 2:35 PM 

5 Slusser Ln & Stokes Dr 2:36 PM 

6 Harmon Cir & Stokes Dr 2:37 PM 

7 1028 STOKES DR 2:38 PM 

8 ORLANDO AVE & SAMANTHA CIR 2:40 PM 

9 Orlando Ave & Orlando Ct 2:41 PM 

10 5839 Plantation Rd 2:43 PM 

11 5923 Plantation Rd 2:44 PM 

12 423 ELDEN AV 2:46 PM 

13 5808 OAKLAND BLVD 2:47 PM 

14 409 PETTY AVE 2:48 PM 

15 Meadowcrest St & Petty Ave 2:50 PM 

16 MCKINNEY ST & HEDGELAWN AVE 2:51 PM 

17 HEDGELAWN AVE & JASMINE CIR 2:53 PM 

18 Heath Cir & Hedgelawn Ave 2:54 PM 

19 426 CRESTLAND DR 2:57 PM 

20 7006 Plantation Rd 2:59 PM 

21 7335 Sunnybrook Dr 3:01 PM 

22 524 DEXTER RD(CROWS NEST) 3:02 PM 

23 ARRIVE NORTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:09 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 11/07/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 143 MVES PM 

Bus: BUS 143 MVES PM 
Driver: BROOKS, NANCY 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART NORTHSIDE BUS LOT 2:14 PM 

2 DEPART MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(MVES) 2:25 PM 

3 718 Greenwich Dr 2:31 PM 

4 Flora Farm Dr & Petty Ave & Plantation Rd 2:33 PM 

5 RIDGECREST LN & CRYSTAL ANNE LN 2:35 PM 

6 728 RIDGECREST LN 2:37 PM 

7 614 Ridgecrest Ln 2:37 PM 

8 634 Ridgecrest Dr 2:38 PM 

9 814 Chester Ave 2:39 PM 

10 909 CHESTER AVE 2:40 PM 

11 6834 LA MARRE DR 2:41 PM 

12 7018 Brookview Rd 2:42 PM 

13 7030 BROOKVIEW RD 2:43 PM 

14 BROOKVIEW RD & RIDGECREST DR 2:44 PM 

15 933 Hugh Ave 2:45 PM 

16 825 Hugh Ave 2:47 PM 

17 HUGH AVE & PEYTON ST 2:48 PM 

18 737 HUGH AVE 2:48 PM 

19 802 PEYTON ST 2:49 PM 

20 Estes St & Peyton St 2:51 PM 

21 Estes St & Summerdean Ave 2:51 PM 

22 846 Summerdean Ave 2:52 PM 

23 7332 Topping St 2:53 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 11/07/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 143 MVES PM 

24 723 DEXTER RD 2:54 PM 

25 NORMAN ST & DEXTER RD 2:55 PM 

26 735 SUMMERDEAN AVE 2:56 PM 

27 7437 Indian Rd 2:58 PM 

28 ARRIVE NORTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:08 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 



  
  

  

        

 
        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 11/15/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 144 MVES PM 

Bus: BUS 144 MVES PM 
Driver: 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(MVES) 2:25 PM 

2 Old Tavern Rd & Sean Ln 2:35 PM 

3 Hunters Trl & Sean Ln 2:37 PM 

4 Hunters Trl & Old Mountain Rd 2:38 PM 

5 7621 Shadwell Dr 2:40 PM 

6 530 Stoneledge Dr 2:43 PM 

7 7920 Shadwell Dr 2:46 PM 

8 8130 Waterfall Dr 2:47 PM 

9 8225 Waterfall Dr 2:49 PM 

10 8147 ASHTON LN 2:51 PM 

11 8172 Ashton Ln 2:52 PM 

12 8107 ASHTON LN 2:53 PM 

13 8248 Birkdale Dr 2:55 PM 

14 ARRIVE NORTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:05 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 11/13/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 168 MVES PM 

Bus: BUS 168 MVES PM 
Driver: BLACKWELL, KESTER 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART NORTHSIDE BUS LOT 2:16 PM 

2 DEPART MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(MVES) 2:25 PM 

3 Plantation Cir & S Battery Dr 2:35 PM 

4 Greenwich Dr & Village Ln 2:37 PM 

5 5949 Village Ln 2:38 PM 

6 VERNDALE DR & VILLAGE LN 2:39 PM 

7 5725 Oakland Blvd 2:41 PM 

8 5754 OAKLAND BLVD 2:42 PM 

9 5656 MEADOWCREST ST 2:44 PM 

10 5570 Meadowcrest St 2:46 PM 

11 620 WATER OAK RD 2:47 PM 

12 626 WATER OAK RD 2:48 PM 

13 602 Santee Rd 2:49 PM 

14 5516 MEADOWCREST ST 2:50 PM 

15 5552 CAPITO ST 2:52 PM 

16 5623 CAPITO ST 2:54 PM 

17 5647 CAPITO ST 2:55 PM 

18 5656 CAPITO ST 2:56 PM 

19 5532 HALCUN DR 2:58 PM 

20 5515 OAKLAND BLVD 3:00 PM 

21 5521 OAKLAND BLVD 3:01 PM 

22 5539 OAKLAND BLVD 3:02 PM 

23 ARRIVE NORTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:11 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 11/07/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 207 MVES PM 

Bus: BUS 207 MVES PM 
Driver: BLACK, WILLIAM 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART NORTHSIDE BUS LOT 2:14 PM 

2 DEPART MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(MVES) 2:25 PM 

3 Aster St & Ridgecrest Dr 2:33 PM 

4 924 RIDGECREST DR 2:34 PM 

5 7020 Ardmore Dr 2:35 PM 

6 1212 Keffield St 2:36 PM 

7 1263 Keffield St 2:37 PM 

8 1330 MILLERS LANDING CIR 2:38 PM 

9 Ardmore Dr & Crutchfield St 2:40 PM 

10 CRUTCHFIELD ST & FAIR OAKS RD 2:41 PM 

11 1341 CRUTCHFIELD ST 2:42 PM 

12 1417 Crutchfield St 2:43 PM 

13 1433 CRUTCHFIELD ST 2:44 PM 

14 Carolina Trl & Stonehouse Ln 2:45 PM 

15 Carolina Trl & Old Black Horse Rd 2:47 PM 

16 6140 Carolina Trl 2:48 PM 

17 6511 GARMAN DR 2:50 PM 

18 Domaca Dr & Garman Dr 2:51 PM 

19 5793 Hollins Rd 2:52 PM 

20 5691 Hollins Rd 2:53 PM 

21 5671 HOLLINS RD 2:54 PM 

22 Trevilian Rd & Vistamont Dr 2:55 PM 

23 Quail Pl & Trevilian Rd 2:57 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 7 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 11/07/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 207 MVES PM 

24 Stonington Rd & Trevilian Rd 2:58 PM 

25 6804 Trevilian Rd 2:58 PM 

26 6828 Trevilian Rd 2:59 PM 

27 Clearwater Ave & Trevilian Rd 3:00 PM 

28 Goodland Ave & Stonington Rd 3:01 PM 

29 719 Goodland Ave 3:02 PM 

30 822 Clearwater Ave 3:03 PM 

31 ARRIVE NORTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:16 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 8 


